Resources (MNR) 

The Credit River is  530m northeast and 390m east of the study area 
and runs northwest to southeast. A map showing the MNR Natural 
Heritage Areas is provided in Appendix C. 

3.2.1 EcoLog ERIS Database 

The EcoLog ERIS report returned one hundred forty-two (142) environmental records, thirty-two (32) 

of the records were affiliated with the study site and one hundred ten (110) from within 0.25 km of 

the study site. On-site records were associated with fuel storage tanks and borehole/monitoring well 

records.